World-Class Talent Experience, Inc.
Supply, NC | Feb 11

Recreational, Petite, Solo

1st 27 Dancin' By Myself
2nd 25 Dance ME If You Can
3rd 29 Better When Im Dancing

Recreational, Junior, Solo
1st 23 Brave

Recreational, Teen, Solo

Ist 120 Scars To Your Beautiful
2nd 121 Yonce
3rd 117 Every Heart

Recreational, Senior, Solo
Ist 114 Man in the Mirror

Recreational, Petite, Duo/Trio
1st 21 Beautiful Girl

Recreational, Junior, Duo/Trio
1st 15 Street Battle

Recreational, Petite, Small Group

1st 85 One Bad Apple

2nd 1 5 Little Dalmatians
3rd 87 Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes
4th 5 Heaven Hop

5th 8 Sea Cruise

Recreational, Junior, Small Group
1st 83 Kite Song
2nd 6 Urban Nation
3rd 60 Ridin' in the Hooptie

Recreational, Junior, Large Group
1st 44 Just ME & My Girls

World, Petite, Solo
1st 32 Watch Me

91.60
91.13
90.17

93.23

94.93
92.57
91.53

88.90

92.40

92.43

95.17
93.77
91.63
90.43
90.13

95.50
90.33
89.67

91.07

96.43

Mia Snyder
Kaley Fantini
Alannah McManamon

Gracianna Parsons

Taylor Campbell
Taliah Kitt
Angelina Russo

Cameron Sechrist

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

Ella Gagnon



World, Junior, Solo

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

World, Teen, Solo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

38
34
35
39
167
54
31
49
51
56

155
148
137
145
144

World, Senior, Solo

1st

World, Petite, Duo/Trio

1st

World, Junior, Duo/Trio

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

World, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st

149

13

12
22
11
166
17

94

Dance Like Yo Daddy
It Girl

Amazing Mayzie
Lose Control

Life of the Party

Let It Go

With Love

Circus

Inside of Me

Vive LA Swing

Cat On A Hot Tin Roof
Blue Lips

Gravity

To This Day

Run

So Cold

Conga

To Build A Home

Hit That Jive

Thrifty Millionaires
Get Your Act Together
We Got the Beat

Expensive

World, Junior, Small Group

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

World, Teen, Small Group

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

3
9
84
10
41
82
4
24
2
66

159
116
122
126
154

Watermark

Blood On the Dance Floor
That Power

Joker

Fields of Gold

Cosmic Love

Here With Us

Freeze Frame

Way Down We Go

Edc Airlines

Deep End

Good To Be Alive Today
Thriller

Got To Get Out

Diva

95.83
94.90
94.30
93.37
91.40
90.77
90.30
90.17
89.00
88.93

95.40
95.20
94.83
94.47
90.83

92.67

90.50

94.27
92.10
90.47
89.83
89.43

90.47

94.53
92.93
92.80
92.60
91.57
90.87
90.77
90.63
90.57
88.83

94.63
93.27
92.50
92.37
91.47

Olivia Peterson
Jenna Fantini
Sydney Cortina
Hayden Long
Bailey Futch
Alyssa Thompson
Ashlyn Kelley
Kathleen Moulton
Claire Casey

Ella Stinson

Katie Call
Camille Knab
Amy Palmer
Bridgette Corpus
Peyton Smith

Charlotte Gabbard

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

SOUTH EAST DANCE ACADEMY

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX



World, Junior, Large Group

1st 43 Friday Night Lights
2nd 40 Make ME Like You
3rd 86 Coal Mine

World, Teen, Large Group

1st 165 Yours One Day

World, Teen, Line

Ist 90 Above the Law

Class, Junior, Solo

1st 79 Dangerous

2nd 70 Neverland

3rd 68 Eyes Wide

4th 72 Like A Boss

5th 81 Chicago

6th 58 Resolve

7th 57 Aurora

8th 71 Dream

9th 74 Knock On Wood
10th 78 Lovely

Class, Teen, Solo

1st 115 The Leaving Song
2nd 127 | Was Here
3rd 133 One Moment in Time
4th 118 Introduction To Nothingness
5th 104 Heal the World
6th 109 Light
7th 142 Lay ME Down
8th 135 Big Spender
9th 112 Breathe Into Me
10th 105 Wonderwall
Class, Senior, Solo
1st 101 Perfection
2nd 156 Stations
3rd 153 Take My Heart
4th 168 So Far
5th 102 Nicki

Class, Junior, Duo/Trio
Ist 18 Trouble

Class, Teen, Duo/Trio

1st 100 Lessons
2nd 96 Small Leaf
3rd 110 Nearlight
4th 97 Beast Mode
5th 98 Me Too

96.17
95.40
93.30

94.87

94.17

98.37
98.33
98.27
96.53
96.50
95.83
95.83
95.40
95.13
94.90

98.93
98.63
98.60
98.07
97.90
97.50
96.97
96.00
94.93
94.57

97.90
97.50
96.63
94.97
94.90

96.03

99.27
97.83
96.30
93.50
90.70

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

NoahAyden Grady
Elijah Tank
Lauren Durham
Emma Graham
Dillyn Day

Kenzie Cook
Saylor Seufert
Karyll Snyder
Camryn Fussell
Ellie Badrock

Jenna Carroll

Riley Campbell
Harley Jacobs

Julia Grace Carroll
Stevie Henderson
Maddie Russell
Grace Derfler
Madalena Anderson
Ella Nordeen

Alexa DellaRatta

Delainey Leli
Kaylee Duffy
Grace Russell
Maria Ramage
Kaitlin Lagoe

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

CAROLINA DANCE ALLIANCE

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



Class, Senior, Duo/Trio
1st 99 Angel of Hope

Class, Junior, Small Group
1st 46 Incomplete

Class, Teen, Small Group
1st 157 Unnumbered

Class, Senior, Small Group
1st 140 Grown Woman

Class, Pre-Pro, Small Group
1st 93 Seasons of Love

Class, Teen, Large Group

1st 152 Swat
2nd 158 Break the Silence
3rd 164 Paris

96.27

97.70

99.03

94.43

97.47

98.17
97.13
96.67

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

CAROLINA DANCE ALLIANCE

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

DANCE EXPRESS PERFORMING ARTS STUDIOS

TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE



