World-Class Talent Experience, Inc. Supply, NC | Feb 11

Recreational,				
recei cational,	Petite, Sol	lo		
1st	27	Dancin' By Myself	91.60	Mia Snyder
2nd	25	Dance ME If You Can	91.13	Kaley Fantini
3rd	29	Better When Im Dancing	90.17	Alannah McManamon
		O .		
Recreational,	Junior, So	lo		
1st	23	Brave	93.23	Gracianna Parsons
Recreational,	Teen, Solo	0		
1st	120	Scars To Your Beautiful	94.93	Taylor Campbell
2nd	121	Yonce	92.57	Taliah Kitt
3rd	117	Every Heart	91.53	Angelina Russo
		. ,		0
Recreational,	Senior, Sc	olo		
1st	114	Man in the Mirror	88.90	Cameron Sechrist
Recreational,	Petite, Du	o/Trio		
1st	21	Beautiful Girl	92.40	DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
Recreational,	Junior, Du	ıo/Trio		
Recreational, 1st	Junior, Du 15	io/Trio Street Battle	92.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
	•		92.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st	15	Street Battle	92.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st	15	Street Battle	92.43 95.17	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational,	15 Petite, Sm	Street Battle		
1st Recreational, 1st	15 Petite, Sm 85	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple	95.17	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd	15 Petite, Sm 85 1	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians	95.17 93.77	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes	95.17 93.77 91.63	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83 6 60	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song Urban Nation Ridin' in the Hooptie	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83 6 60	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song Urban Nation Ridin' in the Hooptie	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st 2nd	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83 6 60	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song Urban Nation Ridin' in the Hooptie	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd Recreational, 1st	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83 6 60 Junior, Lai 44	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song Urban Nation Ridin' in the Hooptie	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13 95.50 90.33 89.67	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
1st Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Recreational, 1st 2nd 3rd Recreational,	15 Petite, Sm 85 1 87 5 8 Junior, Sm 83 6 60 Junior, Lai 44	Street Battle nall Group One Bad Apple 5 Little Dalmatians Tu Tus & Tennis Shoes Heaven Hop Sea Cruise nall Group Kite Song Urban Nation Ridin' in the Hooptie	95.17 93.77 91.63 90.43 90.13 95.50 90.33 89.67	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE

\\\/	. C-1-			
World, Junior 1st	38	Danca Lika Va Daddy	95.83	Olivia Peterson
2nd	36 34	Dance Like Yo Daddy It Girl	95.83	
				Jenna Fantini
3rd	35	Amazing Mayzie	94.30	Sydney Cortina
4th	39	Lose Control	93.37	Hayden Long
5th	167	Life of the Party	91.40	Bailey Futch
6th	54	Let It Go	90.77	Alyssa Thompson
7th	31	With Love	90.30	Ashlyn Kelley
8th	49	Circus	90.17	Kathleen Moulton
9th	51	Inside of Me	89.00	Claire Casey
10th	56	Vive LA Swing	88.93	Ella Stinson
World, Teen,	Solo			
1st	155	Cat On A Hot Tin Roof	95.40	Katie Call
2nd	148	Blue Lips	95.20	Camille Knab
3rd	137	Gravity	94.83	Amy Palmer
4th	145	To This Day	94.47	Bridgette Corpus
5th	144	Run	90.83	Peyton Smith
301	144	Kuii	30.03	r cycon simur
World, Senio	r, Solo			
1st	149	So Cold	92.67	Charlotte Gabbard
World, Petite	, Duo/Trio			
1st	13	Conga	90.50	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
World, Junior	, Duo/Trio			
1st	12	To Build A Home	94.27	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	22	Hit That Jive	92.10	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	11	Thrifty Millionaires	90.47	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
4th	166	Get Your Act Together	89.83	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
5th	17	We Got the Beat	89.43	SOUTH EAST DANCE ACADEMY
World, Teen,				
1st	94	Expensive	90.47	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
World, Junior		·		
1st	3	Watermark	94.53	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	9	Blood On the Dance Floor	92.93	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
3rd	84	That Power	92.80	DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
4th	10	Joker	92.60	DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
5th	41	Fields of Gold	91.57	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
6th	82	Cosmic Love	90.87	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
7th	4	Here With Us	90.77	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
8th	24	Freeze Frame	90.63	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
9th	2	Way Down We Go	90.57	DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
10th	66	Edc Airlines	88.83	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
\.				
World, Teen, 1st	Small Gro	up Deep End	94.63	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
2nd	116	Good To Be Alive Today	94.03	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
				•
3rd	122	Thriller	92.50	DYNAMIC FOOTWORKS
4th	126	Got To Get Out	92.37	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
5th	154	Diva	91.47	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX

Vorld, Junior	. Large Gro	מנוס		
1st	, Large Gro 43	Friday Night Lights	96.17	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
2nd	40	Make ME Like You	95.40	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
3rd	86	Coal Mine	93.30	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
				(
Vorld, Teen,	Large Gro	up		
1st	165	Yours One Day	94.87	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
Vorld, Teen,	line			
1st	90	Above the Law	94.17	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
				`
lass, Junior,	Solo			
1st	79	Dangerous	98.37	NoahAyden Grady
2nd	70	Neverland	98.33	Elijah Tank
3rd	68	Eyes Wide	98.27	Lauren Durham
4th	72	Like A Boss	96.53	Emma Graham
5th	81	Chicago	96.50	Dillyn Day
6th	58	Resolve	95.83	Kenzie Cook
7th	57	Aurora	95.83	Saylor Seufert
8th	71	Dream	95.40	Karyll Snyder
9th	74	Knock On Wood	95.13	Camryn Fussell
10th	78	Lovely	94.90	Ellie Badrock
10011	, 0	Lovely	3 1.30	Zilie Badi dek
Class, Teen, S	iolo			
1st	115	The Leaving Song	98.93	Jenna Carroll
2nd	127	l Was Here	98.63	Riley Campbell
3rd	133	One Moment in Time	98.60	Harley Jacobs
4th	118	Introduction To Nothingness	98.07	Julia Grace Carroll
5th	104	Heal the World	97.90	Stevie Henderson
6th	109	Light	97.50	Maddie Russell
7th	142	Lay ME Down	96.97	Grace Derfler
8th	135	Big Spender	96.00	Madalena Anderson
9th	112	Breathe Into Me	94.93	Ella Nordeen
10th	105	Wonderwall	94.57	Alexa DellaRatta
Class Carrier	Colo			
lass, Senior, 1st	101	Perfection	97.90	Delainey Leli
				Delainey Leli
2nd	156	Stations Take My Heart	97.50	Kaylee Duffy
3rd	153	Take My Heart	96.63	Grace Russell
4th	168	So Far	94.97	Maria Ramage
5th	102	Nicki	94.90	Kaitlin Lagoe
Class, Junior,	Duo/Trio			
1st	18	Trouble	96.03	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
151	10	Houble	90.03	LVOLUTION DANCE CONFLEX
ːlass, Teen, [Duo/Trio			
1st	100	Lessons	99.27	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX
2nd	96	Small Leaf	97.83	CAROLINA DANCE ALLIANCE
3rd	110	Nearlight	96.30	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE
4th 5th	97 98	Beast Mode Me Too	93.50 90.70	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DATE TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DATE OF THE DATE OF T

Class, Senior, Duo/Trio						
	1st	99	Angel of Hope	96.27	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE	
Class, Junior, Small Group						
	1st	46	Incomplete	97.70	EVOLUTION DANCE COMPLEX	
Class, Teen, Small Group						
	1st	157	Unnumbered	99.03	CAROLINA DANCE ALLIANCE	
Class, Senior, Small Group						
	1st	140	Grown Woman	94.43	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE	
Class, Pre-Pro, Small Group						
	1st	93	Seasons of Love	97.47	DANCE EXPRESS PERFORMING ARTS STUDIOS	
Class, Teen, Large Group						
	1st	152	Swat	98.17	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE	
	2nd	158	Break the Silence	97.13	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE	
	3rd	164	Paris	96.67	TECHNIQUES IN MOTION SCHOOL OF DANCE	